
ELKIN RECREATION AND PARKS 

U8 GAME SCHEDULE 

FALL 2018 

Weather Related Information posted on Facebook 

For more information, please visit elkin.recdesk.com 

DATE HOME AWAY TIME LOCATION 
Sat, Sept 22 BLACK GREEN 10:00 am U8 #2 

Sat, Sept 22 ORANGE PURPLE 11:00 am U8 #2 

Sat, Sept 22 RED BLUE 12:00 pm U8 #2 
     

Mon, Sept. 24 PURPLE RED 6:00 pm U8 #2 
     

Thur, Sept 27 PURPLE BLACK 6:00 pm U8 #1 

Thur, Sept 27 GREEN BLUE 6:00 pm U8 #2 
     

Sat, Sept 29 GREEN ORANGE 9:00 am U8 #2 

Sat, Sept 29 BLACK BLUE 10:00 am U8 #2 
     

Thur, Oct 4 ORANGE RED 6:00 pm U8 #1 

Thur, Oct 4 PURPLE GREEN 6:00 pm U8 #2 
     

Sat, Oct 6 BLUE PURPLE 9:00 am U8 #2 

Sat, Oct 6 BLACK ORANGE 10:00 am U8 #2 

Sat, Oct 6 RED GREEN 11:00 am U8 #2 
     

Thur, Oct 11 RED BLACK 6:00 pm U8 #1 

Thur, Oct 11 BLUE ORANGE 6:00 pm U8 #2 
     

Sat, Oct 13 RED BLUE 11:00 am U8 #2 

Sat, Oct 13 ORANGE PURPLE 12:00 pm U8 #2 

Sat, Oct 13 BLACK GREEN 1:00 pm U8 #2 
     

Fri, Oct 19 ORANGE RED 6:00 pm U8 #2 
     

Sat, Oct 20 PURPLE BLACK 10:00 am U8 #2 

Sat, Oct 20 GREEN BLUE 11:00 am U8 #2 
     

Sat, Oct 27 BLACK BLUE 9:00 am U8 #2 

Sat, Oct 27 GREEN ORANGE 10:00 am U8 #2 

Sat, Oct 27 PURPLE RED 11:00 am U8 #2 

 

 

  

TEAM COACH PHONE # 

GREEN Todd Hiatt (336) 467-0944 

RED Gabriel Valdez (336) 324-0961 

ORANGE Caleb Wyatt (336) 401-3950 

BLUE Justin Andrews (336) 469-3267 

BLACK Adam Walker (336) 469-3207 

PURPLE Ches Blake (910) 220-1827 

 

Elkin Recreation and Parks Night 

EHS Soccer vs. Alleghany 

Monday, Oct. 1         6:00PM 

 

Free admission for any youth 

player wearing their soccer jersey 

 

Kids will play a short exhibition 

game at halftime 

 
The NEW phone number for the Elkin Recreation Center is: 

(336) 258-8917 


